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CENTRAL

NORTHWEST

Bureau of Communicable Disease Control & Prevention
930 Wildwood 

Jefferson City, MO  65109

Harvey L. Marx, Jr., Chief
Harvey.Marx@dhss.mo.gov

Lisa Eastman, Assistant Chief
Lisa.Eastman@dhss.mo.gov

(573) 751-6113
(573) 526-0235 FAX

Asterisk (*) denotes District Communicable Disease Coordinator

C. Jon Hinkle, SES (816) 632-7276
CJon.Hinkle@dhss.mo.gov
Cameron Area Health Office
207 East McElwain
Cameron, MO  64429
(816) 632-1636 FAX
Patrick Franklin, ES* (816) 350-5442
Patrick.Franklin@dhss.mo.gov
Northwest District Health Office
3717 S. Whitney Ave.
Independence, MO  64055
(816) 350-7691 FAX 

Drew Pratt , SES (573) 884-3568
Drew.Pratt@dhss.mo.gov
Terry Eslahi, ES* (573) 522-2728
Terry.Eslahi@dhss.mo.gov
Central District Health Office
930 Wildwood
Jefferson City, MO  65109
(573) 526-0235 FAX

Cindy Butler, SES (314) 877-2857
Cindy.Butler@dhss.mo.gov
Lina Chavez-Hauser, ES* (314) 877-0237
Lina.ChavezHauser@dhss.mo.gov
Eastern District Health Office
220 South Jefferson
St. Louis, MO  63103
(314) 877-2808 FAX

John Bos, SES  (417) 895-6945
John.Bos@dhss.mo.gov
Douglas Baker, ES* (417) 895-6918
Douglas.Baker@dhss.mo.gov 
Southwest District Health Office
149 Park Central Square, Ste. 116
Springfield, MO  65806  (417) 895-6959 FAX

Autumn Grim, SES* (573) 290-5783
Autumn.Grim@dhss.mo.gov
Southeast District Health Office
338 Broadway, Suite 200
Cape Girardeau, MO  63701
(573) 840-9119 FAX

TB Control
Traci Hadley, RN
Nursing Consultant 
Traci.Hadley@dhss.mo.gov 
MO Dept. of Health & Senior Services
1110 East 7th, Suite 12
Joplin, MO  64801
(417) 629-3487
 (417) 629-3088 FAX
 
 David Oeser, ES
 David.Oeser@dhss.mo.gov  
 MO Dept. of Health & Senior Services   
 930 Wildwood
 Jefferson City, MO 65109
 (573) 751-6411
 (573) 526-0234 FAX
   
  
  
  
 

  Medical Epidemiologists
George Turabelidze, MD, PhD
George.Turabelidze@dhss.mo.gov
Deputy State Epidemiologist
Regions B, C, E, G and I
Eastern District Health Office
220 South Jefferson
St. Louis, MO  63103
(314) 877-2826
(314) 877-0247 FAX
 

Philip Yi-Chun Lo, MD
Philip.Lo@dhss.mo.gov
Epidemic Intelligence Service Officer
Regions A, D, F and H
MO Dept. of Health & Senior Services
920 Wildwood
Jefferson City, MO  65109
(573) 526-1369
(573) 526-4102 FAX
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